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Rank
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Fleet
Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Sailwave results for NSW/ACT Masters 2020 - Lake Jindabyne Sailing Club

NSW/ACT Masters 2020

Lake Jindabyne Sailing Club

NSW/ACT Masters 8-9 March 2020

4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet | Division | Boat

1

Division

GGM
65+

Master
45+

GM 55+

GM 55+

Master
45+

GGM
65+

GGM
65+

GGM
65+

GM 55+

Master
45+

GGM
65+

GM 55+

GGM
65+

Master
45+

GGM
65+

GGM
65+

GGM
65+

Master
45+

GM 55+

4.7

Open

Class

Radial Fleet

SailNo | Club
Runny Babbit | Female | 165846 | AWYC | Mary-Anne Scully | 0.0

HelmName

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 40, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Wiggle

Mischief
Boat of Pain
Dash
troublemaker
Main
Squeeze
Shark

Adios

Juz
PriorityOne
Misties Fool
Hydra
Simply The
Best

All41
Maggie

Grace

Endless
Friction

SID KNEE
MM

Crikey

Pure Blonde

Class

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

file:///C:/Users/Kevin/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC57A.htm

SailNo
211584

199101

202645

202799

215575

202594

199093

208809

212850

183012

206004

198086

211472

011

217375

187909

199020

212837

217302

Club
MHASC

GRSC
Canberra
Yacht Club
RANSA/CYC

DBSC

Northbridge S
C

MHASC/GRSC

GSC

MHASC

GRSC

Canberra
Yacht Club

Northbridge
Sailing Club

GSC
GSC
Tin Can Bay

Yacht Club
Northbridge S
C

MHASC
RPAYC

RPAYC

HelmName

Robert
Lowndes

David Early

Bruce Paine

Rick
Longbottom

Andrew Cox
Tim
Alexander

Jeff
Loosemore

Kevin
Phillips

Garry
Robberds

Jeffrey
Myers

Tony Ryan

Stephen
Penny

Chris Meech

Erez Kaplan

Russell
Shannon

lan Clare

Peter
Stephinson

Kerrie
Shimeld

Lindsay
Whitton

R1
3.0

1.0

4.0

9.0

6.0

7.0

2.0

(18.0)

14.0

13.0

(23.0)

5.0

(32.0)

11.0

12.0

16.0

21.0

15.0

R2
2.0

(10.0)

9.0

4.0

8.0

5.0

7.0

1.0

3.0

6.0

14.0

12.0

16.0

11.0

13.0

(28.0)

(30.0)

(22.0)

Total | Nett
0.0

R3 R4
4.0 (6.0)
6.0 3.0
1.0 (15.0)
2.0 (13.0)
3.0 (19.0)
5.0 (9.0)
(11.0) | 11.0
8.0 12.0
7.0 (20.0)
10.0 |(36.0)
(33.0)|1.0
15.0 |2.0
18.0 |(28.0)
13.0 |16.0
(21.0) | 18.0
9.0 22.0
240 |4.0
220 |5.0
19.0 17.0

(33.0)

Total
15.0

20.0

29.0

28.0

36.0

26.0

31.0

39.0

44.0

60.0

61.0

52.0

67.0

72.0

63.0

71.0

74.0

70.0

84.0

Nett
9.0

10.0

14.0

15.0

17.0

17.0

20.0

21.0

24.0

24.0

28.0

29.0

39.0

40.0

42.0

43.0

44.0

48.0

51.0
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20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

39

Rank

4
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Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

206044

206393

206746
207477

206416

203797

206046

202745
202677

206412

191630

212878

202722

207819

202583

170543

180197

191640

210482

121065

181906

Standard Fleet

Lake
Jindabyne
Sailing Club

Northbridge S
C

MHASC
GRSC

Severn

Canberra YC
RNSA

GSC

MHASC
PMYC

ANU Sailing
Club

Lake
Jindabyne
Sailing Club

GSC

Canberra
Yacht Club

Lake
Jindabyne
Sailing Club

VvYC

Northbridge

Greenwich
Sailing Club

Lake
Jindabyne
Sailing Club

AWYC

Lake Keepit
Sailing Club

MHASC

Rod Baillie | (30.0)

John 20.0

Smidmore

Philip Ipsen | (28.0)

Nick Coates | 10.0

Christopher |24.0

Severn

Martin (29.0)

Linsley

David 25.0

Edmiston

Jenny Danks | 27.0

David Wyllie |17.0

Juan (33.0)

Guerschman

Steve 19.0

Osborne

John 26.0

Sprague

Stuart Allan | 31.0

Kerry (35.0)

McGaw

Richard (34.0)

Dreverman

Richard 22.0

Monckton

Owen (37.0)

Watkinson

Gote (41.0

Vikstrom DNC)

Mark 36.0

McMillan

Sally Lucas |(41.0
DNC)

frank walsh | (41.0
DNC)

20.0

(35.0)

21.0
19.0

17.0

18.0

15.0

(29.0)
26.0

23.0

240

27.0

(32.0)

31.0

25.0

34.0

36.0

41.0
DNC

37.0

41.0
DNC

41.0
DNC

26.0

12.0

28.0
30.0

20.0

17.0

(27.0)

25.0
23.0

14.0

(31.0)

16.0

32.0

34.0

29.0

(36.0)

35.0

41.0
DNC

1.0
DNC)

41.0
DNC

41.0
DNC

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

Radial | Master | Ripple Effect
45+

Radial | GM 55+ | Rust Never

Sleeps

Radial | GM 55+ | Flat White

Radial | Master | Gubbly
45+

Radial | Master | Christopher
45+

Radial | GGM Lasser
65+

Radial | GGM Unfinished
65+ Business

Radial | GM 55+ | Amazon

Radial | GGM Bonnie
65+ Tuesday

Radial | Master | Number
45+ Juan

Radial | GGM Mostly
65+ Harmless

Radial | GGM Looks Bad
65+ Feels Good

Radial | GGM Ankle Biter
65+

Radial | GM 55+ | Quick Draw

Radial | GGM Sparkles
65+

Radial | GM 55+ | Flash as a

rat

Radial | GM 55+ | Ozark

Radial | GGM Tor
65+

Radial | GM 55+ | Chomp

Radial | Master | Bonefish
45+

Radial | GGM parkbench
65+

Fleet Division Boat

Standard | Master
45+

Standard | Master
45+

Standard | Master
45+

Standard | Master

Class | SailNo | Club

SlowCoach | Male

Nosey

Barry
Crocker

Raptor

Male

Male

Male

file:///C:/Users/Kevin/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC57A.htm

217580 | Woollahra

Sailing Club

216155 |DBSC

186625 | GRSC

212893 | MHASC

HelmName |R1

Brett Beyer |(1.0)

Luke Parker |7.0

lan Young 2.0

Phil Bookallil | 4.0

R2 |R3
1.0 1.0
(12.0) | 2.0
70 |30
20 |70

7.0 83.0
23.0 [90.0
8.0 85.0
(37.0) | 96.0
(26.0) | 87.0
27.0 |91.0
24.0 |91.0
14.0 |95.0
(33.0) [ 99.0
31.0 [101.0
25.0 |99.0
(30.0) | 99.0
10.0 |105.0
21.0 [121.0
32.0 [120.0
35.0 [127.0
34.0 |142.0
29.0 |152.0
41.0 |155.0
DNC

41.0 |164.0
DNC

41.0 [164.0
DNC

R4 Total
1.0 4.0

2.0 23.0
(14.0) | 26.0
(13.0) | 26.0

53.0

55.0

57.0
59.0

61.0

62.0

64.0

66.0
66.0

68.0

68.0

69.0

73.0

86.0

86.0

91.0

105.0

111.0

114.0

123.0

123.0

Nett
3.0

11.0

12.0

13.0
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10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

21

Standard

Standard

Standard
Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard
Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard
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45+

Apprentice | Disko Male

35+ Trooper

GM 55+ Widget Male

GM 55+ Satu Lagi Male

GM 55+ Fade to Male
Grey

Master Antipodean | Male

45+

GGM 65+ | The Male
Business
Partnership

GM 55+ Plane Male
Sailing

Master Favourite Male

45+ Child 11l

GM 55+ Liquid Asset | Male

Apprentice | Parc
35+

Apprentice | Top Gun
35+

Male

Male

GM 55+ Tight Lines | Male

Master Chilly
45+

GM 55+ Whisper

GM 55+ F-bomb

Male

Male

Male

GGM 65+ | Unshackled | Male

2
Apprentice | Booyah Male
35+
Master Wake up call | Male
45+
GGM 65+ | Fred Male

216189

214410

212839
192562

214918

206736

141878

212889

163972
186647

93665

212882

182978

210159

206734

203796

202751

196454

176163

DBSC

Double Bay
SC

GRSC
GRSC

DBSC

MHASC

Lake
Jindabyne
Sailing Club

Greenwich
Sailing Club

JBSC

Lake
Jindabyne
Sailing Club

Lake
Jindabyne
Sailing Club

MHASC

Lake
Jindabyne
Sailing Club

RPAYC

Lake Keepit
Sailing Club

Abbotsford
12 Foot
Sailing Club

DAC

Toronto
Amateur
Sailing Club

Lake Keepit
Sailing Club

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.4.7
www.sailwave.com
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Jules Hall

Andrew
Simpson

Mark Hooper

Bruce
Hilleard

Geoff Kirk

Warwick Foy

John Baird

Kerryn Smith

David Ginty

Jason
Abbott

Ben d'Helin

Hugh
Leicester

Adam
Robinson

Bruce
Ferguson

Keith Garrett

Philip Marsh

Hans
Baecker

Neil
Petherbridge

Kevin
Overton

5.0

(11.0)

3.0
(8.0)

9.0

6.0

(12.0)

(14.0)

(16.0)

(15.0)

(18.0)

13.0

10.0

(17.0)

(24.0
DNF)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

6.0

3.0

5.0
4.0

(10.0)

8.0

11.0

13.0

15.0
14.0

16.0

9.0

(24.0
DNC)

17.0

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

(10.0) | 3.0
40 80

8.0 |(9.0)
50 |7.0

6.0 4.0

(11.0) | 5.0

12.0 |10.0
9.0 120
16.0 |6.0

150 |15.0
13.0 |16.0
(24.0 |24.0
DNC) | DNC
17.0 |19.0
140 [17.0
240 1.0
DNC

240 |18.0
DNC

24.0 240
DNC |DNC
240 240
DNC |DNC
24.0 240
DNC |DNC

24.0

26.0

250
24.0

29.0

30.0

45.0

48.0

53.0
59.0

63.0

70.0

70.0

65.0

83.0

90.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

14.0

15.0

16.0
16.0

19.0

19.0

33.0

34.0

37.0
44.0

45.0

46.0

46.0

48.0

59.0

66.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

www.laser.asn.au
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